
TJMC Auction

Sat  Nov 23,  2019

5 : 3 0 p m   Chicken Dinner

Tue Dec 3,  2019

2 p m   Holiday Card-Making

Sat  Dec 7,  2019

2 p m   Church: Holiday Party

Sun Dec 8,  2019

1 1 : 3 0 a m   Church: Soup Sunday TBD

Sat  Dec 14,  2019

5 p m   White Elephant

Sat Jan 4, 2020

1 p m   Lunch & Movie

Sun Jan 5, 2020

1 2 p m   Soup and Salad

Sat Jan 11, 2020

5 p m   Church: Chili and Bingo

Sun Jan 12, 2020

1 1 : 3 0 a m   Church: Soup Sunday TBD

2 p m   Poker at  Pats

Sat Jan 18, 2020

7 p m   Tacos and Margaritas

Sun Jan 19, 2020

1 2 : 3 0 p m   Vegetarian Lunch and Games

4 p m   Chili and Football

Sat Jan 25, 2020

1 2 p m   Lunch and Zentangle

Sun Jan 26, 2020

5 p m   Dumpling Making Party

Fri Jan 31, 2020

5 : 3 0 p m   Indian Dinner



TJMC Auction

Sat  Feb 1 ,  2020

5 : 3 0 p m   Thanksgiving in February

Sun Feb 2,  2020

1 2 p m   Mexican Lunch

Fri  Feb 7,  2020

4 p m   Happy Hour!

Sun Feb 9,  2020

1 1 : 3 0 a m   Church: Soup Sunday TBD

Sun Feb 16,  2020

1 1 : 3 0 a m   Church: PJs and Pancakes

Sat  Feb 22,  2020

6 p m   Cozy Dinner for Vegetarians

Sat  Feb 29,  2020

7 p m   Leap Year Confusion

Sun Mar  1 ,  2020

1 2 : 3 0 p m   Tapas and Treasure

Sat  Mar  7 ,  2020

4 : 3 0 p m   Chil i  and Game Night

Sun Mar  8 ,  2020

1 1 : 3 0 a m   Church: Soup Sunday TBD

Sat  Mar  14 ,  2020

6 p m   Vegan Feast

Sat  Mar  28 ,  2020

5 p m   Harry Potter  Party


